Tempus Open - Linus Kahl

Linus Kahl

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 1500m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 15:54.82 AQUA-poang: 700 Datum: 2017-11-11 Tavling: Sum-Sim

region

Tid

17:06.96
19:10.21
18:55.47
18:27.51
18:16.79
18:13.83
18:12.40
17:41.29
17:23.73
17:22.09
17:21.56
15:54.82
17:00.66
16:53.37
16:45.54
16:40.19
16:22.28
16:07.01
16:05.76

16:05.76

AQUA
563
403
419
452
465
469
471
513
540
542
543
700
573
586
599
609
643
674
677

677

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2016-10-09

2013-03-10

2013-10-12

2014-02-22

2014-10-25

2014-09-13

2014-03-09

2015-03-08

2015-09-19

2015-10-17

2016-02-20

2017-11-11

2016-11-12

2016-09-18

2016-10-15

2016-12-03

2019-10-19

2018-10-07

2017-10-15

2017-10-15

Tavling

Swedish Swim Games 2016
UGP 2

UGP4 - 2013

Kringelsim 2014

DM/JDM

Simkampen 2014

UGP 2

UGP 2

Simkampen 2015
DM/JDM-kortbana 2015
Kringelsim 2016

Sum-Sim region

Sum-Sim region 3
Simkampen 2016
DM/JDM-kortbana 2016
Sum-Sim Riksfinal 2016
TYR Open 2019-10-19--20
DM/JDM kortbana 2018
DM/JDM kortbana 2017

DM/)DM kortbana 2017


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=288812
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=288812&amp;event=21&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=288812&amp;event=21&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=288812&amp;event=21&amp;Result_sort=round_type.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=288812&amp;event=21&amp;Result_sort=result_date

